# What we are

The Friends of the Library is a 501(c) (3) charitable organization dedicated to support and advocacy for the Closter Public Library.



### Who we are

We are your neighbors. The Friends of the Library is made up of people who have a strong commitment to our Library and have chosen to give time and money towards celebrating and improving it.



# What we do

- Raise money to fund special projects
- Sponsor special events for library users
- Lobby for Library-friendly legislation
- Promote the library within the community
- Socialize

Friends of the Closter Public Library

280 High St Closter NJ 04624

PLACE STAMP HERE

# Welcome to the **Friends**





To inspire learning, engage community, and enhance support for our Library now and in the future



F	ri	en	ds	of	the	Lib	rary
---	----	----	----	----	-----	-----	------

# Membership Application

Name\_\_\_\_\_Address\_\_\_\_\_

Email \_\_\_\_\_

Phone\_\_\_\_\_

Type of Membership:

☐Youth—under 18 (\$5.00)

□Individual (\$25.00)

□ Family (\$50.00)

□Contributing (\$100.00)

☐Sustaining (\$200.00)

□Patron (\$400.00)

□Lifetime (\$1,000.00)

Make checks payable to

Friends of the Closter Public Library

and mail or deliver to:

Closter Public Library 280 High Street Closter, NJ 07648

All donations are tax deductible.

# When we meet

Meetings are held the 1st Monday of each month at 2pm at the Closter Library.

# Join us now

Fill out the form in the center panel and return it to the Library, or go to our website at ClosterPublicLibrary.org and click on the Library Friends tab.

# WHAT YOU GET

- Advance notice of events
- Priority seating at Library events
- Special Friends-only events
- \$5 Book Sale Coupon
- Friends-only Book Sale Day
- First Friday Flicks movie input
- \$10 fine-forgiveness coupon
- The continuing benefit of a welcoming library environment